

Articole si accesorii electrice

I.D.: 51806154

Data publicarii	19.11.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 874,78 RON - 874,78 RON

Descriere: CONDUCTOR AFY 10 BUC 404.0000 1.6807 678.99 129.01 808.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 2 695007
MULTIPRIZA 4x2P+T 3M BUC 1.0000 58.8235 58.82 11.18 70.00 19.00 VZ_19 0 3 40020407
ROBINET PTR. REGLAJ TUR (RRC) 1/2 ICMA /TIEMME BUC 1.0000 20.1681 20.17 3.83 24.00
19.00 VZ_19 0 4 14433 PAT PVC ADEZIV 16x16 ML 16.0000 2.1008 33.61 6.39 40.00 19.00
VZ_19 0 5 782420 PRIZA PROTECTIE COPII FORIX 16 A BUC 1.0000 10.9244 10.92 2.08 13.00
19.00 VZ_19 0 6 50330 STECHER ALB LEGRAND BUC 1.0000 9.2437 9.24 1.76 11.00 19.00
VZ_19 0 7 1 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 15.0000 4.2017 63.03 11.97 75.00 19.00 VZ_19
